
The ToolPro Pro Pole Sander has a die-cast aluminum base, a neoprene foam backing pad,

and a 48 in. Aluminum handle. The swivel head design and finished edges will not flip or

damage the wall while sanding. Steel quick clamps allow multiple sheets. Simply load paper

and remove one sheet at a time when it becomes worn to have a brand new sanding surface.

Long Tab Drywall Sanding
Sheets (100-Pack)

Grit
TP04100
TP04110
TP04120
TP04130

Part #
80
100
120
150

#TP04030
Pro Pole Sander

Pairs perfectly with
ToolPro Long Tab
Drywall Sanding

Sheets!

•  Holds multiple sheets of paper.
•  Low center of gravity prevents
    flipping and avoids damage.
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SPOTLIGHT
P R O D U C T
SPECIAL VALUES FOR DRYWALL PROFESSIONALS.

•  Cast aluminum body with steel
    quick clamps.
•  High density neoprene foam
    backing.


